
 

Resources 

Main Website: ​http://goccp.maryland.gov/  

Grants Management System (GMS)  

● Website 
○ Link: ​https://grants.goccp.maryland.gov 

● Support and Training 
○ Technical support (email): ​support@goccp.freshdesk.com  
○ Help Documents: ​http://goccp.maryland.gov/grants/gms-help-documents/ 
○ Training Videos: ​http://goccp.maryland.gov/grants/gms-help-videos/  

 

Contact Information  

Programming Fiscal 

Justice Schisler Sherry Baynes 
Chief of Programs Director of Financial Operations 
Justice.Schisler@Maryland.gov sherry.baynes@maryland.gov 
410-697-9334 410-697-9290 
 
Tammy Lovill Zina Weems 
Program Manager Grants Manager 
Tammy.Lovill@maryland.gov zina.weems1@maryland.gov  
410-697-9321 410-697-9341 
 
 
Information Technology 
 
Shane Houghton 
Chief Data Officer 
shane.houghton@maryland.gov 
410-697-9315 
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